TGN0800-6400MV/TGN0800-8960MV
 MV STATION
MV and LV isolated
High temperature resistant insulation materials
Independent LV AC wiring compartment
All key components non-walk-in accessible
Remote control of HV/LV circuit breakers
Intelligent tripping control of branch circuit breakers

A（105℃）
Transformer
Type designation TGN0800-6400MV TGN0800-8960MV
AC input protection
Surge protection
Dimensions (W*H*D)*
Approximate weight*
Operating ambient temperature range
Allowable relative humidity range
Auxiliary power supply
Degree of protection
Anti-corrosion degree
Communication
Standard compliance
3200A/800Vac/3P × 2 4000A/800Vac/3P × 2
320A/800Vac/3P × 20 320A/800Vac/3P × 28
350A/800Vac/3P × 20 350A/800Vac/3P × 28
350A/800Vac/3P × 20 350A/800Vac/3P × 28
molded case circuit breaker / Fuse + Disconnector
AC Type Ⅰ+Ⅱ
LV Cabinet
General Data
6058×2896×2438 mm 6058×2896×2438 mm
20T                               24T
-30℃ ~ +60℃
0 ~ 100%
15kVA/400V（max. 50kVA）
IP54（IP65 optional）
C4（C5 optional）
）rebfi lacitpO（tenrehtE、）retrevnI（CLP
IEC 60076，IEC 62271-200，IEC 62271-202，IEC 61439-1，EN 50588-1，IEC 60076
Protection
*Note: Actual dimension and weight are subject to delivery.
Main switch
Branch switch
Disconnector
Fuse
MV Switchgear
Insulation medium
Nominal voltage
Nominal current
Short-term tolerance
Internal arcing fault
SF6
24kV~40.5kV
630A
25kA/4s
IAC AFL 20kA/1s